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Introduction



A network without a network bypass

Big risk of service 
failures 

Inflexible routing

Lack of visibility

SOLUTION

   PROBLEM

Network Packet 
Broker experience

Bypass 
Technology



● Self-generating heartbeat packets

● Keeps network traffic flowing when the in-line appliance fails.

● The in-line appliance can be maintained without impacting the network stability

● Different bypass options to match every specific inline security devices.

● Flexible Deployments

● Fast “switching” Route Bypass (Software instead of Hardware based)

● In-line filtering of network traffic based on L2 to L4 criteria

● Supports link ratios from 1 to 100Gbit/s

● Easy to use WebUI

● Customizable trigger options

Benefits: EX400 Advanced Optical Bypass 



Cubro Bypass 
Hardware



EX400 100/40/4 x 25 /4 x 10 Gbit Bypass Appliance

live Linktool Link

Two EX400 in a 1U 19” rack possible   

In our never-ending effort to meet the growing demands of high-speed 
networks, Cubro has launched the advanced 100/40 Gbit Bypass solution, 
which is based on its cutting-edge network packet broker technology.
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½ 19”  in size  



Choose: Singlemode / Multimode 

Bypass cards

● 100G-QSFP28-SR4 MTP connector
● 100G-QSFP28-LR4 (10KM) LC connector
● 100G-QSFP28-PSM4 MTP  connector

Each port can be configured to 100 / 40 / 4 x 25 / 4 x 10 Gbit 
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Bypass working modes
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Cubro EX400 Use cases
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100 / 40 Gbit Bypass Application

The EX400 supports two connections options single and dual port. The dual port version is most 
common, but in cases when the inline tool does not have two ports then the one port connection
is also supported (in the single port connection the configuration is more complex, but still easy to do 
with the WEB UI)
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High availability & service chaining  Bypass Application

In this use case the EX400 acts in 
two roles. 

First as Bypass for the live link in a 
power outage scenario and second 
to support service chaining to a hot 
standby appliance in the case of a 
software issue on the running unit.
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High availability & service chaining  Bypass Application
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LOAD-
BALANCING



Bypass Application & Load balancing 

The output for the inline 
device load balanced 
4 x 25 Gbit or 4 x 10 Gbit

In some cases the inline device cannot support 100 Gbit because of performance issues.
In this case the bypass can support L3 load balancing on the device ports.
As output 10 Gbit and 25 Gbit is supported.
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Small features - 
Big Impact



Easy to use WebUI

The configuration of the EX400 Advanced Optical Bypass is simple:

Start the device

Select your Scenario

Choose your trigger

Finished



Video Tutorials

Each scenario is explained by a detailed 3D animated tutorial video which is liked on the 
WebUI. 



The self-explanatory dashboard of the 
EX400 simplifies the understanding of 
the traffic flow and highlights errors or 
downtimes of services

Graphical Dashboard

Clearly indicates 
downtime of 
services



Use cases & 
Joint Solutions



Example Customer Design (Mobile Operator)



Example Customer Design (IT Network)



Primary (active) Fortinet NGFW Up to 4 routing and switching 
segments can be handled 
independent or in load share

Plug and Play configuration via 
graphical WEB UI

Secondary (standby) Fortinet NGFW 

Cubro EX400 switch between the Fortinet units if one fails or 
has to be taken offline due to maintenance activity.

The unique route bypass (software bypass) allows smooth 
switching between the Fortinets without service downtime or 
packet loss. 

Joint Solution: Fortinet
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